P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc. Consulting Engineers Hinesville and Greensboro, GA

Strickland Street Resurfacing For City of Pembroke PCS No. 2019-124

LS

Mobilization

H.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS RECEIVED ON OCTOBER 2, 2019.

\$6,400.00

\$80,234.00



\$9,494.60

\$81,360.90

\$5,200.00

\$107,897.00

RB Baker Construction, a division of Reeves

Sike Brothers, Inc. Ellis Wood Contracting, Inc. Constrution Co. McLendon Enterprises Preferred Materials, Inc. **Estimated** Item No. Quantity Units Description **Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Unit Price Total Price Total Price Unit Price Unit Price Total Price** SY A. 4,110 Asphalt Milling (Depth Varies 2"-5") \$1.50 \$6,165.00 \$2.10 \$8,631.00 \$18,906.00 \$4.60 \$3.26 \$13,398.60 \$20,550.00 \$5.00 \$7.54 B. 6,210 SYAsphalt Overlay 1.5" 9.5mm \$46,823.40 \$7.65 \$47,506.50 \$7.80 \$48,438.00 \$8.37 \$51,977.70 \$9.50 \$58,995.00 1,650 C. LF 4" Solid White Thermo Striping \$1.05 \$1,732.50 \$1.10 \$1,815.00 \$1.00 \$1,650.00 \$1.00 \$4.40 \$1,650.00 \$7,260.00 D. 1,100 LF 4" Solid Yellow Thermo Striping \$1.05 \$1,155.00 \$1,210.00 \$1.10 \$1.00 \$1,100.00 \$1.00 \$1,100.00 \$4.40 \$4,840.00 2,120 4" Skip Yellow Thermo Striping \$0.80 \$1,696.00 LF \$1,696.00 \$0.80 \$0.75 \$1,590.00 \$0.75 \$1,590.00 \$4.10 \$8,692.00 F. 110 24" Solid White Thermo Striping \$15.25 LF \$1,677.50 \$16.50 \$1,815.00 \$15.00 \$1,650.00 \$15.00 \$1,650.00 \$16.00 \$1,760.00 G. White Thermo Letters (RR) 2 EA \$260.00 \$520.00 \$275.00 \$550.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 \$300.00 \$600.00

\$2,940.00

\$66,163.50

\$3,078.80

\$62,848.20

Total